POOLS & SPAS       |       FOOD & BEVERAGE      |       IRRIGATION       |      AQUACULTURE       |      WATER TREATMENT
Range Guide
Lightweight cost effective pipework system.
2 |   Astore Range Guide
ABS
Pipework System
 PVC-U Typical applications
Water treatment, Waste water,

ELBOW 45° PLAIN
 CODE  CODE
Size PVC-U  ABS
1/2” R CU4.0200 S CU4.0200
3/4” R CU4.0250 S CU4.0250
1” R CU4.0320 S CU4.0320
1 1/4” R CU4.0400 S CU4.0400
1 1/2” R CU4.0500 S CU4.0500
2” R CU4.0630 S CU4.0630
2 1/2” R CU1.0750 S CU4.0750
3” R CU4.0900 S CU4.0900
4” R CU4.1100 S CU4.1100
BEND 90° PLAIN
  CODE CODE
Size  PVC-U ABS
1/2” x 20mm  R MA5.0200 S MA5.0200
3/4” x 25mm  R MA5.0250 S MA5.0250
1” x 32mm   R MA5.0320 S MA5.0320
1 1/4” x 40mm R MA5.0400 S MA5.0400
1 1/2” x 50mm R MA5.0500 S MA5.0500
2” x 63mm   R MA5.0630 S MA5.0630
3” x 90mm   R MA5.0900 S MA5.0900
4” x 110mm   R MA5.1100 S MA5.1100
INCH/METRIC SOCKET PLAIN
 CODE  CODE
Size PVC-U  ABS
1/2” R TI4.0200 S TI4.0200

(ABS/PVC-U)
Size    CODE
1 litre    R PCO.0100
CHEMICALLY RESISTANT
PVC-U CEMENT
Size    CODE
1/2 litre    M CFO.0100
CHEMICALLY RESISTANT
CLEANER
N.B. Accessory discount applies to this item N.B. Accessory discount applies to this item
N.B. Accessory discount applies to this item N.B. Accessory discount applies to this item
13Astore Range Guide  |
14 |   Astore Range Guide
 CODE
Size PVC-U
32 R P10.0320
40 R P10.0400
50 R P10.0500
63 R P10.0630
75 R P10.0750
90 R P10.0900
110 R P10.1100
125 R P10.1250
160 R P10.1600
PREMIUM PVC-U PIPE PN10 PLAIN END
PVC-U Pipes
Metric
 CODE
Size PVC-U
32 R M10.0320
40 R M10.0400
50 R M10.0500
63 R M10.0630
75 R M10.0750
90 R M10.0900
110 R M10.1100
MTO 125 R M10.1250
MTO 160 R M10.1600
OPTIMA PIPE PVC-U PN10 PLAIN END
 CODE
Size PVC-U
20 R M16.0200
25 R M16.0250
32 R M16.0320
40 R M16.0400
50 R M16.0500
63 R M16.0630
75 R M16.0750
90 R M16.0900
110 R M16.1100
OPTIMA PIPE PVC-U PN16 PLAIN END
Optima branded (WRAS approved only)
 CODE
Size PVC-U
20 R P16.0200
25 R P16.0250
32 R P16.0320
40 R P16.0400
50 R P16.0500
63 R P16.0630
75 R P16.0750
90 R P16.0900
110 R P16.1100
PREMIUM PVC-U PIPE PN16 PLAIN END
PREMIUM PVC-U PIPE (DWI and WRAS approved)
15Astore Range Guide  |
Fittings
Metric
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 R MA1.0160
20 R MA1.0200
25 R MA1.0250
32 R MA1.0320
40 R MA1.0400
50 R MA1.0500
63 R MA1.0630
75 R MA1.0750
90 R MA1.0900
110 R MA1.1100
125 R MA1.1250
140 R MA1.1400
160 R MA1.1600
200 R MA1.2000
225 R MA1.2250
250 R MA1.2500
280 R MA1.2800
315 R MA1.3150
SOCKET PLAIN*
 CODE
Size PVC-U
1/2” x 20mm R MA5.0200
3/4” x 25mm R MA5.0250
1” x 32mm R MA5.0320
1 1/4” x 40mm R MA5.0400
1 1/2” x 50mm R MA5.0500
2” x 63mm R MA5.0630
3” x 90mm R MA5.0900
4” x 110mm R MA5.1100
METRIC/INCH SOCKET PLAIN
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 R TI1.0160
20 R TI1.0200
25 R TI1.0250
32 R TI1.0320
40 R TI1.0400
50 R TI1.0500
63 R TI1.0630
75 R TI1.0750
90 R TI1.0900
110 R TI1.1100
125 R TI1.1250
140 R TI1.1400
160 R TI1.1600
200 R TI1.2000
225 R TI1.2250
250 R TI1.2500
280 R TI1.2800
315 R TI1.3150
TEE 90° PLAIN*
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 R GO1.0160
20 R GO1.0200
25 R GO1.0250
32 R GO1.0320
40 R GO1.0400
50 R GO1.0500
63 R GO1.0630
75 R GO1.0750
90 R GO1.0900
110 R GO1.1100
125 R GO1.1250
140 R GO1.1400
160 R GO1.1600
200 R GO1.2000
225 R GO1.2250
250 R GO1.2500
280 R GO1.2800
315 R GO1.3150
ELBOW 90° PLAIN*
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 R BO1.0160
20 R BO1.0200
25 R BO1.0250
32 R BO1.0320
40 R BO1.0400
50 R BO1.0500
63 R BO1.0630
75 R BO1.0750
90 R BO1.0900
110 R BO1.1100
UNION PLAIN
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 R GY1.0160
20 R GY1.0200
25 R GY1.0250
32 R GY1.0320
40 R GY1.0400
50 R GY1.0500
63 R GY1.0630
75 R GY1.0750
90 R GY1.0900
110 R GY1.1100
125 R GY1.1250
140 R GY1.1400
160 R GY1.1600
200 R GY1.2000
225 R GY1.2250
250 R GY1.2500
280 R GY1.2800
315 R GY1.3150
ELBOW 45° PLAIN*
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 R CA1.0160
20 R CA1.0200
25 R CA1.0250
32 R CA1.0320
40 R CA1.0400
50 R CA1.0500
63 R CA1.0630
75 R CA1.0750
90 R CA1.0900
110 R CA1.1100
125 R CA1.1250
140 R CA1.1400
160 R CA1.1600
END CAP PLAIN*
 CODE
Size PVC-U
32 R TY1.0320
40 R TY1.0400
50 R TY1.0500
63 R TY1.0630
TEE 45° PLAIN*
 *Larger sizes available upon request
16 |   Astore Range Guide
Fittings
Metric
 CODE
Size PVC-U
20 x 16 R RC1.020A
25 x 16 R RC1.025A
25 x 20 R RC1.025B
32 x 16 R RC1.032A
32 x 20 R RC1.032B
32 x 25 R RC1.032C
40 x 20 R RC1.040B
40 x 25 R RC1.040C
40 x 32 R RC1.040D
50 x 25 R RC1.050C
50 x 32 R RC1.050D
50 x 40 R RC1.050E
63 x 32 R RC1.063D
63 x 40 R RC1.063E
63 x 50 R RC1.063F
75 x 40 R RC1.075E
75 x 50 R RC1.075F
75 x 63 R RC1.075G
90 x 50 R RC1.090F
90 x 63 R RC1.090G
90 x 75 R RC1.090H
110 x 63 R RC1.110G
110 x 75 R RC1.110H
110 x 90  R RC1.110I
125 x 75 R RC1.125H
125 x 90 R RC1.125I
125 x 110 R RC1.125L
140 x 90 R RC1.140I
140 x 110 R RC1.140L
140 x 125 R RC1.140M
160 x 110 R RC1.160L
160 x 125 R RC1.160M
160 x 140 R RC1.160N
200 x 160 R RC1.200O
225 x 160 R RC1.225O
225 x 200 R RC1.225P
250 x 160 R RC1.250O
250 x 200 R RC1.250P
250 x 225 R RC1.250Q
280 x 225 R RC1.280Q
315 x 200 R RC1.315P
315 x 225 R RC1.315Q
315 x 250 R RC1.315R
315 x 280 R RC1.315S
REDUCING BUSH PLAIN* REDUCING TEE PLAIN*
 CODE
Size PVC-U
20 x 16 R TR1.020A
25 x 16 R TR1.025A
25 x 20 R TR1.025B
32 x 16 R TR1.032A
32 x 20 R TR1.032B
32 x 25 R TR1.032C
40 x 16 R TR1.040A
40 x 20 R TR1.040B
40 x 25 R TR1.040C
40 x 32 R TR1.040D
50 x 20 R TR1.050B
50 x 25 R TR1.050C
50 x 32 R TR1.050D
50 x 40 R TR1.050E
63 x 25 R TR1.063C
63 x 32 R TR1.063D
63 x 40 R TR1.063E
63 x 50 R TR1.063F
75 x 32 R TR1.075D
75 x 40 R TR1.075E
75 x 50 R TR1.075F
75 x 63 R TR1.075G
90 x 40  R TR1.090E
90 x 50  R TR1.090F
90 x 63 R TR1.090G
90 x 75 R TR1.090H
110 x 50 R TR1.110F
110 x 63 R TR1.110G
110 x 75 R TR1.110H
110 x 90 R TR1.110I
160 x 110 R TR1.160L
REDUCING PIECE MALE PLAIN
/FEMALE PLAIN
 CODE
Size PVC-U
160 x 110 R RL1.160L
CROSS PLAIN*
 CODE
Size PVC-U
25 R CR1.0250
32 R CR1.0320
40 R CR1.0400
50 R CR1.0500
63 R CR1.0630
BEND 90° PLAIN*
 CODE
Size PVC-U
20 R CU1.0200
25 R CU1.0250
32 R CU1.0320
40 R CU1.0400
50 R CU1.0500
63 R CU1.0630
75 R CU1.0750
90 R CU1.0900
110 R CU1.1100
REDUCING SOCKET PLAIN*
 CODE
Size PVC-U
20 x 16 R MR1.020A
25 x 20 R MR1.025B
32 x 25 R MR1.032C
40 x 32 R MR1.040D
50 x 40 R MR1.050E
63 x 50 R MR1.063F
75 x 63 R MR1.075G
90 x 75 R MR1.090H
110 x 90 R MR1.110I
125 x 110 R MR1.125L
140 x 110 R MR1.140L
 *Larger sizes available upon request
17Astore Range Guide  |
Fittings
Metric/Imperial
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 x 3/8” R MA3.016A
20 x 1/2” R MA3.020B
25 x 3/4” R MA3.025C
32 x 1” R MA3.032D
40 x 1 1/4” R MA3.040E
50 x 1 1/2” R MA3.050F
63 x 2” R MA3.063G
75 x 2 1/2” R MA3.075H
90 x 3” R MA3.090I
110 x 4” R MA3.110L
SOCKET PLAIN/BSP THREADED
 CODE
Size PVC-U
3/4” x 16 x 1/2” R AS3.016B
1” x 20 x 3/4” R AS3.020C
1 1/4” x 25 x 1” R AS3.025D
1 1/2” x 32 x 1”  R AS3.032D
2” x 40 x 1 1/2” R AS3.040F
METRIC PVC TANK CONNECTOR
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 x 3/8” R BO3.016A
20 x 1/2” R BO3.020B
25 x 3/4” R BO3.025C
32 x 1” R BO3.032D
40 x 1 1/4” R BO3.040E
50 x 1 1/2” R BO3.050F
63 x 2” R BO3.063G
75 x 2 1/2” R BO3.075H
90 x 3” R BO3.090I
110 x 4” R BO3.110L
UNION PLAIN/BSP THREADED
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 x 3/8” R GO3.016A
20 x 1/2” R GO3.020B
25 x 3/4” R GO3.025C
32 x 1” R GO3.032D
40 x 1 1/4” R GO3.040E
50 x 1 1/2” R GO3.050F
63 x 2” R GO3.063G
75 x 2 1/2” R GO3.075H
90 x 3” R GO3.090I
110 x 4” R GO3.110L
ELBOW 90° PLAIN/BSP THREADED
 CODE
Size PVC-U
20 x 1/2” R AF3.020B
20 x 3/4” R AF3.02OC
25 x 1/2” R AF3.025B
25 x 3/4” R AF3.025C
25 x 1” R AF3.025D
32 x 3/4” R AF3.032C
32 x 1” R AF3.032D
40 x 1” R AF3.040D
40 x 1 1/4” R AF3.040E
50 x 1 1/2” R AF3.050F
50 x 2” R AF3.050G
63 x 2” R AF3.063G
75 x 2” R AF3.075G
75 x 2 1/2” R AF3.075H
75 x 3” R AF3.075I
90 x 2 1/2” R AF3.090H
90 x 3” R AF3.090I
90 x 4” R AF3.090L
110 x 3” R AF3.110I
110 x 4” R AF3.110L
ADAPTOR PLAIN SPIGOT/BSP
THREADED FEMALE
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 x 16 x 3/8” R TI3.016A
20 x 20 x 1/2” R TI3.020B
25 x 25 x 3/4” R TI3.025C
32 x 32 x 1” R TI3.032D
40 x 40 x 1 1/4” R TI3.040E
50 x 50 x 1 1/2” R TI3.050F
63 x 63 x 2” R TI3.063G
75 x 75 x 2 1/2” R TI3.075H
90 x 90 x 3” R TI3.090I
110 x 110 x 4” R TI3.110L
TEE 90° PLAIN/BSP THREADED BRANCH
 CODE
Size PVC-U
12 x 16 x 3/8” R AM3.012A
16 x 20 x 3/8” R AM3.016A
16 x 20 x 1/2” R AM3.016B
20 x 25 x 3/8” R AM3.020A
20 x 25 x 1/2” R AM3.020B
20 x 25 x 3/4” R AM3.020C
25 x 32 x 1/2” R AM3.025B
25 x 32 x 3/4” R AM3.025C
25 x 32 x 1” R AM3.025D
32 x 40 x 3/4” R AM3.032C
32 x 40 x 1” R AM3.032D
32 x 40 x 1 1/4” R AM3.032E
40 x 50 x 1” R AM3.040D
40 x 50 x 1 1/4” R AM3.040E
40 x 50 x 1 1/2” R AM3.040F
50 x 63 x 1 1/4” R AM3.050E
50 x 63 x 1 1/2” R AM3.050F
50 x 63 x 2” R AM3.050G
63 x 75 x 1 1/2” R AM3.063F
63 x 75 x 2” R AM3.063G
63 x 75 x 2 1/2” R AM3.063H
75 x 90 x 2” R AM3.075G
75 x 90 x 2 1/2” R AM3.075H
75 x 90 x 3” R AM3.075I
90 x 110 x 2 1/2” R AM3.090H
90 x 110 x 3” R AM3.090I
90 x 110 x 4” R AM3.090L
110 x 125 x 3” R AM3.110I
110 x 125 x 4” R AM3.110L
ADAPTOR PLAIN FEMALE/BSP
THREADED MALE SPIGOT
18 |   Astore Range Guide
Fittings
Metric/Imperial
ADAPTOR PLAIN/THREADED WITH METAL
REINFORCING RING
 CODE
Size PVC-U
20 x 1/2” R RM3.020B
25 x 1/2” R RM3.025B
25 x 3/4” R RM3.025C
32 x 3/4” R RM3.032C
32 x 1” R RM3.032D
40 x 1” R RM3.040D
40 x 1 1/4” R RM3.040E
50 x 1 1/2” R RM3.050F
50 x 2” R RM3.050G
63 x 2” R RM3.063G
ADAPTOR PLAIN/THREADED WITH METAL
REINFORCING RING
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 x 3/8” R MM3.016A
20 x 1/2” R MM3.020B
25 x 3/4” R MM3.025C
32 x 1” R MM3.032D
40 x 1 1/4” R MM3.040E
50 x 1 1/2” R MM3.050F
63 x 2” R MM3.063G
ADAPTOR PLAIN/THREADED WITH METAL
REINFORCING RING
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 x 3/8” R GM3.016A
20 x 1/2” R GM3.020B
25 x 3/4” R GM3.025C
32 x 1” R GM3.032D
40 x 1 1/4” R GM3.040E
50 x 1 1/2” R GM3.050F
63 x 2” R GM3.063G
ADAPTOR PLAIN/THREADED WITH METAL
REINFORCING RING
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 x 3/8” R TM3.016A
20 x 1/2” R TM3.020B
25 x 3/4” R TM3.025C
32 x 1” R TM3.032D
40 x 1 1/4” R TM3.040E
50 x 1 1/2” R TM3.050F
63 x 2” R TM3.063G
HOSE ADAPTOR BSP THREADED/METRIC
 CODE
Size PVC-U
3/8” x 16 R PO3.016A
1/2” x 20 R PO3.020B
3/4” x 25 R PO3.025C
1” x 32 R PO3.032D
1 1/4” x 40 R PO3.040E
1 1/2” x 50 R PO3.050F
2” x 63 R PO3.063G
UNION PLAIN/MALE BSP
 CODE
Size PVC-U
50 x 1 1/2” R BM3.050F
50 x 2” R BM3.050G
63 x 2” R BM3.063G
COMPOSITE UNION PVC MALE BSP BRASS
 CODE
Size PVC-U
20 x 1/2” R MB3.020B
25 x 3/4” R MB3.025C
32 x 1” R MB3.032D
40 x 1 1/4” R MB3.040E
50 x 1 1/2” R MB3.050F
63 x 2” R MB3.063G
COMPOSITE UNION PVC FEMALE  BSP BRASS
 CODE
Size PVC-U
20 x 1/2” R FB3.020B
25 x 3/4” R FB3.025C
32 x 1” R FB3.032D
40 x 1 1/4” R FB3.040E
50 x 1 1/2” R FB3.050F
63 x 2” R FB3.063G
N.B. Accessory discount applies to this item N.B. Accessory discount applies to this item
19Astore Range Guide  |
Fittings
Imperial

1/2” R GY2.0200
3/4” R GY2.0250
1” R GY2.0320
1 1/4” R GY2.0400
1 1/2” R GY2.0500
2” R GY2.0630
2 1/2” R GY2.0750
3” R GY2.0900
4” R GY2.1100
21Astore Range Guide  |
 *Larger sizes available upon request
Flanges
Metric
STUB FLANGE SERRATED FACE*
Size CODE
20 R QR1.0200
25 R QR1.0250
32 R QR1.0320
40 R QR1.0400
50 R QR1.0500
63 R QR1.0630
75 R QR1.0750
90 R QR1.0900
110 R QR1.1100
125 R QR1.1250
140 R QR1.1400
160 R QR1.1600
200 R QR1.2000
225 R QR1.2250
250 R QR1.2500
280 R QR1.2800
315 R QR1.3150
FULL FACE FLANGE PLAIN/
DRILLED BS 4504 PN10/16
Size CODE
20 R FF1.0200
25 R FF1.0250
32 R FF1.0320
40 R FF1.0400
50 R FF1.0500
63 R FF1.0630
75 R FF1.0750
90 R FF1.0900
110 R FF1.1100
LOOSE FLANGE DRILLED BS 4504 PN16
Size CODE
20 R FL1.0200
25 R FL1.0250
32 R FL1.0320
40 R FL1.0400
50 R FL1.0500
63 R FL1.0630
75 R FL1.0750
90 R FL1.0900
110 R FL1.1100
125 R FL1.1250
140 R FL1.1400
160 R FL1.1600
200* R FL1.2000
225 R FL1.225N
250* R FL1.2500
280* R FL1.2800
315* R FL1.3150
*NP10 drilling
BLANK FLANGE DRILLED BS 4504 PN16
Size CODE
20 R FC1.0200
25 R FC1.0250
32 R FC1.0320
40 R FC1.0400
50 R FC1.0500
63 R FC1.0630
75 R FC1.0750
90 R FC1.0900
110 R FC1.1100
160 R FC1.1600
GASKET FULL FACE DRILLED PN16
Size CODE
20 E GFN.0200
25 E GFN.0250
32 E GFN.0320
40 E GFN.0400
50 E GFN.0500
63 E GFN.0630
75 E GFN.0750
90 E GFN.0900
110 E GFN.1100
GASKET STUB FLANGE FOR QR1 STUBS
Size CODE
20 E GQP.0200
25 E GQP.0250
32 E GQP.0320
40 E GQP.0400
50 E GQP.0500
63 E GQP.0630
75 E GQP.0750
90 E GQP.0900
110 E GQP.1100
125 E GQP.1250
140 E GQP.1400
160 E GQP.1600
200 E GQP.2000
225 E GQP.2250
250 E GQP.2500
BACKING RING GALVANISED MILD STEEL
DRILLED PN16
Size CODE
20 G BR1.0200
25 G BR1.0250
32 G BR1.0320
40 G BR1.0400
50 G BR1.0500
63 G BR1.0630
75 G BR1.0750
90 G BR1.0900
110 G BR1.1100
160 G BR1.1600N.B. Accessory discount applies to this item
N.B. Accessory discount applies to this item
N.B. Accessory discount applies to this item
22 |   Astore Range Guide
Pipe Brackets & Tools
Size CODE
16 P ST1.0160
20 P ST1.0200
25 P ST1.0250
32 P ST1.0320
PIPE BRACKET
Size CODE
40 P ST1.0400
50 P ST1.0500
63 P ST1.0630
75 P ST1.0750
90 P ST1.0900
110 P ST1.1100
PIPE BRACKET WITH STRAP
Size    CODE
16-63mm    T TF0.0100
50-125mm    T TF0.0101

NON RETURN VALVE
 CODE
Size PVC-U
3/8” T 22N.0160
1/2” T 22N.0200
3/4” T 22N.0250
1” T 22N.0320
1 1/4” T 22N.0400
1 1/2” T 22N.0500
2” T 22N.0630
MTO  =  Made to order
METRIC DOUBLE UNION NON
RETURN VALVE PLAIN
 CODE
Size PVC-U
16 M 21N.0160
20 M 21N.0200
25 M 21N.0250
32 M 21N.0320
40 M 21N.0400
50 M 21N.0500
63 M 21N.0630
SINGLE UNION PVC BALL VALVE
WITH COMPRESSION ENDS
 CODE
Size PVC-U

MTO
MTO
MTO
All products on this page contain EPDM seals as standard.
FOOT VALVE FILTER
 CODE
Size PVC-U
3/4” T FLT.0250
1” T FLT.0320
1 1/4” T FLT.0400
1 1/2” T FLT.0500
2” T FLT.0630
WAFER CHECK VALVE
 CODE
Size PVC-U
50/1 1/2” M CLP.0500
63/2” M CLP.0630
75/2 1/2” M CLP.0750
90/3” M CLP.0900
110/4” M CLP.1100
140/5” M CLP.1400
160/6” M CLP.1600
225/8” M.CLP.2250
280/10” M CLP.2800
315/12” M CLP.3150
26 |   Astore Range Guide
THREADED DOUBLE UNION AIR
RELEASE VALVE PLAIN
 CODE

VALVE PVC SPRING RETURN
Size PVC-U Fail
Safe Open
PVC-U Fail
Safe Close
1/2" AQPI0200 APPI0200
3/4" AQPI0250 APPI0250
1" AQPI0320 APPI0320
1 1/4" AQPI0400 APPI0400
1 1/2" AQPI0500 APPI0500
2" AQPI0630 APPI0630
Size PVC-U Fail
Safe Open
PVC-U Fail
Safe Close
20mm AQPM0200 APPM0200
25mm AQPM0250 APPM0250
32mm AQPM0320 APPM0320
40mm AQPM0400 APPM0400
50mm AQPM0500 APPM0500
63mm AQPM0630 APPM0630
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED BALL
VALVE PVC DOUBLE ACTING
Size PVC-U
Double Acting
1/2" ARPI0200
3/4" ARPI0250
1" ARPI0320
1 1/4" ARPI0400
1 1/2" ARPI0500
2" ARPI0630
Size PVC-U
Double Acting
20mm ARPM0200
25mm ARPM0250
32mm ARPM0320
40mm ARPM0400
50mm ARPM0500
63mm ARPM0630
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED
BALL VALVE ABS DOUBLE ACTING
Size ABS
Double Acting

1" A1PI0320 A2PI0320
1 1/4" A1PI0400 A2PI0400
1 1/2" A1PI0500 A2PI0500
2" A1PI0630 A2PI0630
Size 110V/220V AC 24V DC
20mm A1PM0200 A2PM0200
25mm A1PM0250 A2PM0250
32mm A1PM0320 A2PM0320
40mm A1PM0400 A2PM0400
50mm A1PM0500 A2PM0500
63mm A1PM0630 A2PM0630
ELECTRICALLY ACTUATED BALL
VALVE PVC
Size PVC-U
Double Acting
75/2 1/2" ARPB0750 APPB0750
90/3" ARPB0900 APPB0900
110/4" ARPB1100 APPB1100
140/5" ARPB1400 APPB1400
160/6" ARPB1600 APPB1600
225/8" ARPB2250 APPB2250
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED BUTTERFLY
VALVE PVC DOUBLE ACTING
Size 110V/220V AC 24V DC
1/2" A1AI0200 A2AI0200
3/4" A1AI0250 A2AI0250
1" A1AI0320 A2AI0320
1 1/4" A1AI0400 A2AI0400
1 1/2" A1AI0500 A2AI0500
2" A1AI0630 A2AI0630
Size 110V/220V AC 24V DC
20mm A1AM0200 A2AM0200
25mm A1AM0250 A2AM0250
32mm A1AM0320 A2AM0320
40mm A1AM0400 A2AM0400
50mm A1AM0500 A2AM0500
63mm A1AM0630 A2AM0630
ELECTRICALLY ACTUATED BALL
VALVE ABS
Size PVC-U Fail
Safe Open
PVC-U Fail
Safe Close
75/2 1/2" AQPB0750 APPB0750
90/3" AQPB0900 APPB0900
110/4" AQPB1100 APPB1100
140/5" AQPB1400 APPB1400
160/6" AQPB1600 APPB1600
225/8" AQPB2250 APPB2250
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED BUTTERFLY
VALVE PVC SPRING RETURN
All products on this page contain EPDM seals as standard.Actuated Valves
29Astore Range Guide  |
Clamp Saddles
CLAMP SADDLE WITH
TWO BOLTS
D x G CODE  BOX QTY
20 x 1/2” P.505.020B 150
25 x 1/2” P.505.025B 120
25 x 3/4” P.505.025C 120
32 x 1/2” P.505.032B 100
32 x 3/4” P.505.032C 100
32 x 1” P.505.032D 60
40 x 1/2” P.505.040B 60
40 x 3/4” P.505.040C 60
40 x 1” P.505.040D 60
50 x 1/2” P.505.050B 50
50 x 3/4” P.505.050C 50
50 x 1” P.505.050D 50
CLAMP SADDLE WITH
FOUR BOLTS
D x G CODE  BOX QTY
63 x 1/2” P.505.063B 75
63 x 3/4” P.505.063C 75
63 x 1” P.505.063D 75
63 x 1 1/4” P.505.063E 70
63 x 1 1/2” P.505.063F 70
75 x 1/2” P.505.075B 50
75 x 3/4” P.505.075C 50
75 x 1” P.505.075D 50
75 x 1 1/4” P.505.075E 45
75 x 1 1/2” P.505.075F 45
75 x 2” P.505.075G 45
90 x 1/” P.505.090B 40
90 x 3/4” P.505.090C 40
90 x 1” P.505.090D 40
90 x 1 1/4” P.505.090E 35
90 x 1 1/2” P.505.090F 35
90 x 2” P.505.090G 35
110 x 1/2” P.505.110B 25
110 x 3/4” P.505.110C 25
110 x 1” P.505.110D 25
110 x 1 1/4” P.505.110E 25
110 x 1 1/2” P.505.110F 25
110 x 2” P.505.110G 25
125 x 3/4” P.505.125C 30
125 x 1” P.505.125D 30
125 x 1 1/4” P.505.125E 30
125 x 1 1/2” P.505.125F 30
125 x 2” P.505.125G 30
DOUBLE CLAMP SADDLE
WITH TWO BOLTS
D x G x G   CODE BOX QTY
20 x 1/2” x 1/2” P.508.020B 160
25 x 1/2” x 1/2” P.508.025B 120
25 x 3/4” x 3/4” P.508.025C 120
32 x 1/2” x 1/2” P.508.032B 80
32 x 3/4” x 3/4” P.508.032C 80
32 x 1” x 1”   P.508.032D 60
40 x 1/2” x 1/2” P.508.040B 60
40 x 3/4” x 3/4” P.508.040C 60
40 x 1” x 1”   P.508.040D 60
50 x 1/2” x 1/2” P.508.050B 50
50 x 3/4” x 3/4” P.508.050C 50
50 x 1” x 1”   P.508.050D 50
DOUBLE CLAMP SADDLE
WITH FOUR BOLTS
D x G x G   CODE BOX QTY
63 x 1/2” x 1/2” P.508.063B 60
63 x 3/4” x 3/4” P.508.063C 60
63 x 1” x 1”   P.508.063D 60
63 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.063E 60
63 x 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” P.508.063F 60
75 x 1/2” x 1/2” P.508.075B 40
75 x 3/4” x 3/4” P.508.075C 40
75 x 1” x 1”   P.508.075D 40
75 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.075E 40
75 x 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” P.508.075F 40
75 x 2” x 2”   P.508.075G 30
90 x 1/2” x 1/2” P.508.090B 25
90 x 3/4” x 3/4” P.508.090C 25
90 x 1” x 1”   P.508.090D 25
90 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.090E 25
90 x 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” P.508.090F 25
90 x 2” x 2”  P.508.090G 25
110 x 1/2” x 1/2” P.508.110B 15
110 x 3/4” x 3/4” P.508.110C 15
110 x 1” x 1”   P.508.110D 15
110 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.110E 15
110 x 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” P.508.110F 15
110 x 2” x 2”  P.508.110G 15
125 x 3/4” x 3/4” P.508.125C 15
125 x 1” x 1”   P.508.125D 15
125 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.125E 15
125 x 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” P.508.125F 15
125 x 2” x 2”  P.508.125G 15
All Clamp Saddles are Made to Order (MTO)
and sold in box qty’s (as indicated in data tables).
 Supplied to distributor in box quantities.
30 |   Astore Range Guide
Clamp Saddles
CLAMP SADDLE WITH
SIX BOLTS
D x G CODE  BOX QTY
140 x 1” P.505.140D 20
140 x 1 1/4” P.505.140E 20
140 x 1 1/2” P.505.140F 20
140 x 2” P.505.140G 20
140 x 2 1/2” P.505.140H 20
140 x 3” P.505.140I 20
160 x 1” P.505.160D 16
160 x 1 1/4” P.505.160E 16
160 x 1 1/2” P.505.160F 16
160 x 2” P.505.160G 16
160 x 3” P.505.160I 15
180 x 1 1/4” P.505.180E 8
180 x 1 1/2” P.505.180F 8
180 x 2” P.505.180G 8
180 x 3” P.505.180I 8
180 x 4” P.505.180L 6
200 x 1 1/4” P.505.200E 8
200 x 1 1/2” P.505.200F 8
200 x 2” P.505.200G 8
200 x 3” P.505.200I 8
200 x 4” P.505.200L 8
225 x 1 1/4” P.505.225E 7
225 x 1 1/2” P.505.225F 7
225 x 2” P.505.225G 7
225 x 3” P.505.225I 7
225 x 4” P.505.225L 7
250 x 1 1/4” P.505.250E 7
250 x 1 1/2” P.505.250F 7
250 x 2” P.505.250G 7
250 x 3” P.505.250I 7
250 x 4” P.505.250L 6
280 x 1 1/4” P.505.280E 3
280 x 1 1/2” P.505.280F 3
280 x 2” P.505.280G 3
280 x 3” P.505.280I 3
280 x 4” P.505.280L 3
315 x 1 1/4” P.505.315E 4
315 x 1 1/2” P.505.315F 4
315 x 2” P.505.315G 4
315 x 3” P.505.315I 4
315 x 4” P.505.315L 4
DOUBLE CLAMP SADDLE WITH
SIX BOLTS
D x G x G   CODE BOX QTY
140 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.140E 20
140 x 1  1/2” x 1  1/2” P.508.140F 20
140 x 2” x 2”  P.508.140G 20
140 x 2  1/2” x 2  1/2” P.508.140H 16
140 x 3” x 3”  P.508.140I 16
160 x 1” x 1”  P.508.160D 12
160 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.160E 12
160 x 1  1/2” x 1  1/2” P.508.160F 12
160 x 2” x 2”  P.508.160G 12
160 x 3” x 3”  P.508.160I 12
160 x 4” x 4”  P508160L 12
180 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.180E 8
180 x 1  1/2” x 1  1/2” P.508.180F 8
180 x 2” x 2””  P.508.180G 8
180 x 3” x 3”  P.508.180I 8
180 x 4” x 4”  P.508.180L 8
200 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.200E 8
200 x 1  1/2” x 1  1/2” P.508.200F 8
200 x 2” x 2”  P.508.200G 8
200 x 3” x 3”  P.508.200I 8
225 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.225E 6
225 x 1  1/2” x 1  1/2” P.508.225F 6
225 x 2” x 2”  P.508.225G 6
225 x 2 1/2” x 2  1/2” P.508.225H 6
225 x 3” x 3”  P.508.225I 5
225 x 4” x 4”  P.508.225L 4
250 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.250E 5
250 x 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” P.508.250F 5
250 x 2” x 2”  P.508.250G 7
250 x 3” x 3”  P.508.250I 5
250 x 4” x 4”  P.508.250L 4
315 x 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” P.508.315E 4
315 x 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” P.508.315F 4
315 x 2” x 2”  P.508.315G 4
315 x 3” x 3”  P.508.315I 4
315 x 4” x 4”  P.508.315L 3
All Clamp Saddles are Made to Order (MTO)
and sold in box qty’s (as indicated in data tables).
31Astore Range Guide  |
Compression Fittings
REDUCING COUPLING
D x G CODE  BOX QTY
20 x 16 P.512.020A 260
25 x 20 P.512.025B 180
32 x 20 P.512.032B 110
32 x 25 P.512.032C 110
40 x 25 P.512.040C 70
40 x 32 P.512.040D 70
50 x 25 P.512.050C 40
50 x 32 P.512.050D 40
50 x 40 P.512.050E 40
63 x 32 P.512.063D 25
63 x 40 P.512.063E 25
63 x 50 P.512.063F 20
75 x 50 P.512.075F 15
75 x 63 P.512.075G 15
90 x 63 P.512.090G 12
90 x 75 P.512.090H 12
110 x 75 P.512.110H 6
110 x 90 P.512.110I 6
MALE ADAPTOR
D x D CODE  BOX QTY
16 x 3/8” P.511.016A 500
16 x 1/2” P.511.016B 500
16 x 3/4” P.511.016C 500
20 x 1/2” P.511.020B 400
20 x 3/4” P.511.020C 400
25 x 1/2” P.511.025B 250
25 x 3/4” P.511.025C 250
25 x 1” P.511.025D 250
32 x 3/4” P.511.032C 150
32 x 1” P.511.032D 150
32 x 1 1/4” P.511.032E 150
40 x 1” P.511.040D 90
40 x 1 1/4” P.511.040E 90
40 x 1 1/2” P.511.040F 90
50 x 1 1/4” P.511.050E 55
50 x 1 1/2” P.511.050F 55
50 x 2” P.511.050G 55
63 x 1 1/2” P.511.063F 30
63 x 2” P.511.063G 30
63 x 2 1/2” P.511.063H 30
75 x 2” P.511.075G 25
75 x 2 1/2” P.511.075H 25
75 x 3” P.511.075I 25
90 x 2” P.511.090G 16
90 x 2 1/2” P.511.090H 16
90 x 3” P.511.090I 16
90 x 4” P.511.090L 16
110 x 3” P.511.110I 8
110 x 4” P.511.110L 8
90° ELBOW WITH THREADED
MALE OFFTAKE
D x G CODE  BOX QTY
D x D CODE BOX QTY £
16 x 1/2” P.519.016B 400
20 x 1/2” P.519.020B 260
20 x 3/4” P.519.020C 260
25 x 3/4” P.519.025C 180
25 x 1” P.519.025D 180
32 x 1” P.519.032D 110
32 x 1 1/4” P.519.032E 110
40 x 1 1/4” P.519.040E 60
40 x 1 1/2” P.519.040F 60
50 x 1 1/2” P.519.050F 35
50 x 2” P.519.050G 35
63 x 2” P.519.063G 20
63 x 2 1/2” P.519.063H 20
75 x 2 1/2” P.519.075H 14
75 x 3” P.519.075I 14
90 x 3” P.519.090I 10
90 x 4” P.519.090L 10
110 x 4” P.519.110L 5
ADAPTOR WITH FEMALE THREADING
D x D  CODE BOX QTY
16 x 3/8”  P.601.016A 500
16 x  1/2”  P.601.016B 500
20 x  1/2”  P.601.020B 400
20 x 3/4”  P.601.020C 340
25 x 1/2”  P.601.025B 250
25 x 3/4”  P.601.025C 250
25 x 1”  P.601.025D 200
32 x 3/4”  P.601.032C 150
32 x 1”  P.601.032D 150
40 x 1”  P.601.040D 90
• 40 x 1 1/4”  P.601.040E 90
• 50 x 1 1/4”  P.601.050E 55
• 50 x 1 1/2”  P.601.050F 55
• 63 x 1 1/2”  P.601.063F 30
• 63 x 2”  P.601.063G 30
• 75 x 2”  P.601.075G 25
• 75 x 2 1/2”  P.601.075H 25
• 90 x 2”  P.601.090G 16
• 90 x 2 1/2” P.601.090H 16
• 90 x 3”  P.601.090I 16
• 110 x 3”  P.601.110I  8
• 110 x 4”  P.601.110L  8
•Metal Stiffening Ring on Female Thread
All Compression Fittings are Made to Order (MTO)
and sold in box qty’s (as indicated in data tables).
32 |   Astore Range Guide
Compression Fittings
90° ELBOW WITH THREADED
FEMALE OFF-TAKE
D x G CODE BOX QTY
20 x  1/2” P.518.020B 260
20 x 3/4” P.518.020C 260
25 x 1/2” P.518.025B 180
25 x 3/4” P.518.025C 180
25 x 1” P.518.025D 160
32 x 1/2” P.518.032B 110
32 x 3/4” P.518.032C 110
32 x 1” P.518.032D 110
• 32 x 1 1/4” P.518.032E 90
• 40 x 1 1/4” P.518.040E 60
• 40 x 1 1/2” P.518.040F 60
• 50 x 1 1/2” P.518.050F 35
• 50 x 2” P.518.050G 35
• 63 x 2” P.518.063G 20
• 63 x 2 1/2” P.518.063H 20
• 75 x 2 1/2” P.518.075H 14
• 75 x 3” P.518.075I 14
• 90 x 3” P.518.090I 10
• 90 x 4” P.518.090L 10
• 110 x 4” P.518.110L 5
90° TEE
D x G x D  CODE BOX QTY
16 x 16 x 16  P.514.0160 220
20 x 20 x 20  P.514.0200 120
25 x 25 x 25  P.514.0250 90
32 x 32 x 32  P.514.0320 50
40 x 40 x 40  P.514.0400 30
50 x 50 x 50  P.514.0500 20
63 x 63 x 63  P.514.0630 12
75 x 75 x 75  P.514.0750 7
90 x 90 x 90  P.514.0900 5
110 x 110 x 110  P.514.1100 5
• Off-take with metal stiffening ring
90° ELBOW
D x G CODE  BOX QTY
16 x 16 P.513.0160 360
20 x 20 P.513.0200 200
25 x 25 P.513.0250 150
32 x 32 P.513.0320 80
40 x 40 P.513.0400 50
50 x 50 P.513.0500 30
63 x 63 P.513.0630 15
75 x 75 P.513.0750 11
90 x 90 P.513.0900 8
110 x 110 P.513.1100 4
PLUG
D CODE BOX QTY
16 P.521.0160 500
20 P.521.0200 400
25 P.521.0250 250
32 P.521.0320 150
40 P.521.0400 90
50 P.521.0500 60
63 P.521.0630 30
75 P.521.0750 28
90 P.521.0900 22
110 P.521.1100 8
COUPLING
D x D CODE  BOX QTY
16 x 16 P.510.0160 360
20 x 20 P.510.0200 220
25 x 25 P.510.0250 150
32 x 32 P.510.0320 100
40 x 40 P.510.0400 50
50 x 50 P.510.0500 35
63 x 63 P.510.0630 20
75 x 75 P.510.0750 15
90 x 90 P.510.0900 12
110 x 110 P.510.1100 6
All Compression Fittings are Made to Order (MTO)
and sold in box qty’s (as indicated in data tables).
33Astore Range Guide  |
WALL BRACKETS
Size CODE BOX QTY
25 x 3/4” P.524.025C 150
90° ELBOW WITH THREADED
MALE OFF-TAKE
D x G x D  CODE BOX QTY
16 x 1/2” x 16  P.516.016B 240
20 x 1/2” x 20  P.516.020B 140
20 x 3/4” x 20  P.516.020C 140
25 x 3/4” x 25  P.516.025C 100
25 x 1” x 25  P.516.025D 100
32 x 1” x 32  P.516.032D 60
32 x 1 1/4” x 32 P.516.032E 60
40 x 1 1/4” x 40 P.516.040E 30
40 x 1 1/2” x 40 P.516.040F 30
50 x 1 1/2” x 50 P.516.050F 20
50 x 2” x 50  P.516.050G 20
63 x 2” x 63  P.516.063G 12
63 x 2 1/2” x 63 P.516.063H 12
75 x 2 1/2” x 75 P.516.075H 10
75 x 3” x 75  P.516.075I 10
90 x 3” x 90  P.516.090I 6
90 x 4” x 90  P.516.090L 6
110 x 4” x 110  P.516.110L 3
90° TEE WITH THREADED
FEMALE OFF-TAKE
D x G  CODE BOX QTY
16 x 3/8” x 16  P.515.016A 240
16 x 1/2” x 16  P.515.016B 240
20 x 1/2” x 20  P.515.020B 140
20 x 3/4” x 20  P.515.020C 140
25 x 1/2” x 25  P.515.025B 100
25 x 3/4” x 25  P.515.025C 100
25 x 1” x 25  P.515.025D 100
32 x 1/2” x 32  P.515.032B 60
32 x 3/4” x 32  P.515.032C 60
32 x 1” x 32  P.515.032D 60
•32 x 1 1/4” x 32 P.515.032E 50
• 40 x 1” x 40  P.515.040D 30
• 40 x 1 1/4” x 40 P.515.040E 30
• 40 x 1 1/2” x 40 P.515.040F 30
• 50 x 1 1/2” x 50 P.515.050F 20
• 50 x 2” x 50  P.515.050G 20
• 63 x 2” x 63  P.515.063G 12
• 63 x 2 1/2” x 63 P.515.063H 12
• 75 x 2 1/2” x 75 P.515.075H 10
• 75 x 3” x 75  P.515.075I 10
• 90 x 3” x 90  P.515.090I 6
• 90 x 4” x 90  P.515.090L 6
• 110 x 4” x 110 P.515.110L 3
• Off-take with metal stiffening ring
90° REDUCED TEE
D x G x D  CODE BOX QTY
25 x 20 x 25  P 523.025B 100
32 x 25 x 32  P 523.032C 60
40 x 32 x 40  P 523.040D 20
63 x 50 x 63   P 523.063F 15
REDUCING PIECE
D x G  CODE BOX QTY
50 x 20 P.517.050B 120
50 x 25 P.517.050C 120
JOINT WITH FLANGE
D CODE BOX QTY
75 x 2 1/2” P.520.075H 13
75 x 3” P.520.075I 13
90 x 3” P.520.090I 8
90 x 4” P.520.090L 8
110 x 4” P.520.110L 8
Compression Fittings
All Compression Fittings are Made to Order (MTO)
and sold in box qty’s (as indicated in data tables).
All Compression Fittings are Made to Order (MTO)